
261 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 2050 0 0 7 505

262 Team Penske 22 2050 0 0 5 5010

263 JR Motorsports 7 2033 -17 17 3 3312

264 JR Motorsports 9 2025 -25 8 2 258

265 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2020 -30 5 3 202

266 Kaulig Racing 11 2018 -32 2 2 183

267 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2014 -36 4 2 140

268 Kaulig Racing 10 2010 -40 4 0 102

269 JR Motorsports 1 2002 -48 8 0 20

2610 JR Motorsports 8 2001 -49 1 0 11

2611 Richard Childress Racing 21 2001 -49 0 0 10

2612 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2000 -50 1 0 00

2613 RSS Racing 39 640 -1410 1360 0 02

2614 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 562 -1488 78 0 00

2615 Our Motorsports 02 536 -1514 26 0 00

2616 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 514 -1536 22 0 00

2617 SS Green Light Racing 07 464 -1586 50 0 00

2618 DGM Racing 92 453 -1597 11 0 00

2619 JD Motorsports 4 431 -1619 22 0 00

2620 DGM Racing 136 422 -1628 9 0 00

2621 JD Motorsports 0 416 -1634 6 0 00

2622 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 365 -1685 51 0 00

2623 Martins Motorsports 44 360 -1690 5 0 00

2624 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 356 -1694 4 0 00

2625 JD Motorsports 6 353 -1697 3 0 00

2626 RSS Racing 93 350 -1700 3 0 00

2627 SS Green Light Racing 08 338 -1712 12 0 00

2628 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 332 -1718 6 0 00

2629 Motorsports Business
Management

13 331 -1719 1 0 00

2630 JD Motorsports 15 326 -1724 5 0 00

2431 DGM Racing 190 318 -1732 8 0 00

2632 Mike Harmon Racing 74 306 -1744 12 0 00

933 Kaulig Racing 16 294 -1756 12 1 02

2634 Mike Harmon Racing 47 271 -1779 23 0 00

635 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 257 -1793 14 1 05

2636 Means Motorsports 52 233 -1817 24 0 00

2637 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 222 -1828 11 0 00

838 Sam Hunt Racing 126 97 -1953 125 0 00

139 Team Penske 12 37 -2013 60 0 00

240 RSS Racing 38 27 -2023 10 0 00

2641 Motorsports Business
Management

66 21 -2029 6 0 00

442 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -2045 16 0 00

143 ACG Motorsports 25 3 -2047 2 0 00
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